

r

W.P(C)No. 353 OF 2004
ITEM NO.12
A/N-MATTER

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 353 OF 2004

U.P. STATE EMPLOYEES CONFEDERATION & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing OT)
For final disposal

Date: 02/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Mr. Ramni Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Balu G., Adv.

Mr. A. Saran, ASG.
Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.
forM/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Sunil Gupta, AAG for UP
Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 12th January, 2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER